
 
 
CONFERENCE ERRATA 
Changes to the published brochure as of August 27, 2023 
Reference the conference app for the most current info (see next page) 

 
Conference at a Glance: 
 
Wednesday, August 30th  
 
Headshot Booth – hours of operation are 10:00am to 4:00pm 
 
 

Technical Sessions at a Glance: 
 
Tuesday, August  29th   
 
Room 203/204 - Pre-Conference Workshop: PFAS: Treatment and Finance Options (US EPA) 

 
 

Presentation Time Swap: 
 
Friday, September 1st - Time Swapped to Thursday, August 31st Room 201/202 11:30AM 
 
Room 201/202 9:00 AM: Susan Donally, HDR (susan.donally@hdrinc.com) and Jorge Rodriquez, WSSC Water  
(Jorge.rodriguez@wsscwater.com) Learning from experience: Emergency Preparedness “Best Practices” to Limit the Impact of 
Watermain Failures.    
 

Replacement Speaker: 
 

Wednesday, August 30th 

 

Room 217 2:00 PM: Per Struck, Whitman, Requardt & Associates (pstruck@wrallp.com) and Mike Nye, DC Water 
(Michael.nye@dcwater.com) Out of Sight, but Not Our of Mind – Pay Attention to Your Covered Assets 
 
Room 207/208 3:30 PM: Jason Garz, Senior Project Manager, Mott MacDonald (Jason.garz@mottmac.com) (Part 1) – 
Estimating the Costs for Lead Service Replacement Program – What Can You Expect? 
 
Room 203/204 3:30 PM: Paul Bassette, Project Manager and Vice President, Carollo, (pbassette@carollo.com) and Anton 
Dapcic, Carollo (adapcic@carollo.com)  More Nutrient Removal without carbon addition – An Overview of various process 
pathways taken by  US  
 
Room 207/208 4:00 PM: Christopher Tryon, Project Manager, Mott MacDonald (christopher.tryon@mottmac.com) (Part 2) – 
Lead Service Replacement Program – Using Data to Inform the Utility, the EPA, and the Public 
 

Thursday, August 31st 

 

Room 201/202 8:30 AM: James Hawthorne, PICA Corp (jhawthorne@picacorp.com) and Kristopher Embry, PICA Corp 
(kembry@picacorp.com)  Assessment of a Glass-Lined Digested Sludge Forcemain 
 

Room 217 11:00 AM: Patrexia Tampon, Jacobs (patrexia.tampon@jacobs.com) Modernizing CSO Management  
 

Room 203/204 12:00 PM: Michael Pullano, Buchart Horn, Inc. (mpullano@bucharthorn.com)  Is Peracetic Acid (PAA)-based 
Domestic Wastewater Effluent Disinfection the Real Deal? 

 
Room 217 5:00 PM: Jack Skifano, StormTrap  (jskifano@stormtrap.com) Introducing a New Standard Method for 
Measuring Trash Capture  
 

 
Replacement Presentation: 
 

Thursday, August 31st  

Room 203/204 11:00 AM: Helen Littleton, LX Environmental, A Simple, Affordable and Novel Facultative MBR Technology 
– A full scale pilot study at Plymouth Airport WWTF, MA, USA  Replacement: Dan Tobocman, HDR 
(daniel.tobocman@hdrinc.com) and Sunil Dewan, Anne Arundel County, MD (pwdewa12@aacounty.org)   Bringing Sewage 
Pump Stations Up to Speed – Five at a Time 
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Room 207-208  9:00 AM: Cory Johnson, The Stage 3 DBPR is Coming: Capital Planning for an Uncertain Regulatory Future  
Replacement: Mike Mcgill mike@waterpio.com PFAS Public Communications: How to Deal with the Impacts of The EPA’s 
New MCLs, Health Advisories, and UCMR 5 Testing 
 
Friday, September 1st 

 

Room 201/202 9:00 AM: Susan Donally, HDR, Learning from Experience: Emergency Preparedness “Best Practices” to 
Limit the Impact of Watermain Failures.  (Moved to Thursday, August 31st Room 201/202 11:30AM) 
 
Replacement: Getachew Meslew, DC Water (getachew.meslew@dcwater.com)  An Alternative Approach to Prioritizing 
Large Diameter Reinforced Concrete Pipes for Rehabilitation and Inspection 
 
Room 215 9:00 AM: Sheela Lal, Blue Conduit, LAssessing the Ethics of AI in Water 
 
Replacement: Clifton E. McCann, FisherBroyles, LLP (Clifton.mccann@fisherboyles.com)  Ethics in Intellectual Property for 
Professional Engineers 
 
Room 203/204 11:15 AM: Andrew Fuller, Black & Veatch,  Using Root Cause Analysis to Inform Rehabilitation 
 

Replacement:  Mary Sawitzki, Arcadis U.S., Inc.  (mary.sawitzki@arcadis.com)  Stepping Into Biosolids Treatment: One 
Utility’s Quest to End WAS Hauling by Dewatering 

 
 

Thursday WWOA Business Luncheon will be held in rooms 205/206 (not the Exhibit Hall) 

 

CSAWWA Awards Presentation Changes: 
Opening Ceremony – CSAWWA Chair’s Honor Award 
Thursday Morning Break – Lauter Award 
CSAWWA Business Luncheon – Horizon Award 

 

 
Exhibit Hall  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Download the Conference App sponsored by Carollo: 
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